@Mﬂ‘leery

Honda Jazz 1.2 i-VTEC S 5dr [VSA] | Sep 2011

Good condition and drives perfect, Same lady owner for the last
8 years, Part service history, Two keys, Very economical, Motd
28th November, Castlereagh area, VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT
ONLY, TEL 07817 441209

Vehicle Features

5 three point seatbelts, 15" steel wheels, ABS/EBD, Active head
restraints, Air recirculation function, Audible lights on warning,
Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body colour bumpers,
Boot light, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery, Dashboard illumination
control, Deadlocks, Digital clock, Driver's seat height
adjustment, Dual front SRS airbags, Dual side SRS airbags,
Dust/pollen filter, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric
front windows, Emergency brake assist, External temperature
gauge, Front ashtray, Front intermittent wipers, Front speakers,
Glovebox, Headlight height adjustment, Height adjustable front
seatbelts, Instant mobility system, Isofix child seat restraint
mechanism, Low fuel level warning light, Luggage tie-down
hooks, Magic seat flexibility system, Map reading lights, Open
storage compartment in dash panel including mobile phone
holder, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger seat
back pocket, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear centre
head restraint, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote keyless
entry, Rolling code immobiliser, Roof mounted aerial, Side
curtain airbags, Speed dependent audio volume control, Stereo
radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tachometer, Vehicle stability
assist
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£2,995

85000

Petrol
Manual
Brown

1198

123

D (£160 p/a)

Hatchback

13E

DRZ2653
3900mm
1695mm
1525mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 337L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1580KG
533KG

42.8MPG

61.4MPG

53.3MPG

42L
5 SPEED
110MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.5s

Engine Power BHP:

88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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