

Honda Jazz 1.2 i-VTEC S 5dr [VSA] | Sep 2011

£2,995







Good condition and drives perfect, Same lady owner for the last 8 years, Part service history, Two keys, Very economical, Motd 28th November, Castlereagh area, VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY, TEL 07817 441209

Vehicle Features

5 three point seatbelts, 15" steel wheels, ABS/EBD, Active head restraints, Air recirculation function, Audible lights on warning, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body colour bumpers, Boot light, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery, Dashboard illumination control, Deadlocks, Digital clock, Driver's seat height adjustment, Dual front SRS airbags, Dual side SRS airbags, Dust/pollen filter, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Emergency brake assist, External temperature gauge, Front ashtray, Front intermittent wipers, Front speakers, Glovebox, Headlight height adjustment, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Instant mobility system, Isofix child seat restraint mechanism, Low fuel level warning light, Luggage tie-down hooks, Magic seat flexibility system, Map reading lights, Open storage compartment in dash panel including mobile phone holder, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger seat back pocket, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear centre head restraint, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote keyless entry, Rolling code immobiliser, Roof mounted aerial, Side curtain airbags, Speed dependent audio volume control, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tachometer, Vehicle stability assist

Miles:	85000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Brown
Engine Size:	1198
CO2 Emission:	123
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	DRZ2653

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3900mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1525mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	337L
Gross Weight:	1580KG
Max. Loading Weight:	533KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	42L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	110MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.5s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP



